2022 AusCycling Masters Track State Championships
CYCLING New South Wales

Date: 25th - 27th March, 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Event 30b: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 11 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:26.626
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.648 22.648 2)

Lap 2 16.406 39.055 2)

Lap 3 16.298 55.354 2)

Lap 4 16.486 1:11.840 (1)

Lap 5 16.649 1:28.490 (1)

Lap 6 16.779 1:45.269 (1)

Lap 7 16.910 2:02.180 (1)

Lap 8 16.901 2:19.081 (1)

Lap 9 16.916 2:35.997 (1)

Lap 10 16.940 2:52.938 (1)

Lap 11 16.798 3:09.737 (1)

Lap 12 16.888 3:26.626 (1)

2. 9 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) caught

Half Lap

Lap 1 22.488 22.488 (1)

Lap 2 15.678 38.166 (1)

Lap 3 16.447 54.614 (1)

Lap 4 17.708 1:12.322 )

Lap 5 23h57:19.759 23h58:32.081 2)
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